Series: DMRH
On-Shore Technology v1917 W. Third St.Tempe,  AZ  85281 vTelephone: 602-921-3000 vFax: 602-968-4444
High Density Right Angle D-Sub
Ordering example: DMRH - 15 P 1 - BT
Series options:
A = 4-40 Jack screws assembled on connector
B = Board locks
F = Ferrite
J = 4-40 Jack screws (bulk packed)
T = Threaded inserts
v Current rating 3A
Positions A B C D
15  16.92  24.99  30.81  16.33
26  25.25  33.32  39.10  24.66
44  38.96  47.04  53.10  38.38
62  55.42  63.50  69.32  54.84
1
6
.
2
3
1
1
.
4
3
4.8
8.36
12.55
3.18 ± 0.38
8.89
1.145
7.0
6.0
2.84
A
Ø 3.0
C
B
4-40 THREAD
2
2
.
2
3
7.9
1.145
7.0
6.0
2.84
D
C
B
4-40 THREAD
MALE
FEMALE
11.43
13.97
B
7.04
Ø 3.05
Ø 1.09
2.54
2.54
2.29
PC Board Layout
Specifications
On-Shore Technology v1917 W. Third St.Tempe,  AZ  85281 vTelephone: 602-921-3000 vFax: 602-968-4444